 RECOGNIZED COMPONENT
Constructional Data Report (CDR)
Report Number 103689283COL-002 Original Issued: 13-Aug-2019 Revised: None
Standard(s)
Applicant Manufacturer
Address Address
Country Country
Contact Contact

7. Markings - The product is marked per item 1 section 4 as followed:
a. Applicant name, trade mark, trade name
b. Catalog, style, model, or type designation
c. Voltage (120V)
d. Frequency
e. The number of phase,
f.  Amperes
h. Direction of rotation of the impeller
i. Date of manufactured
8. Cautionary Markings - The following are required:
"EP" or "Electronic Protected".
"EP" or Électronique protégée
9. Installation, Operating and Safety Instructions - Instructions for installation and use of this product are
provided by the manufacturer. Please see illustration 1.
Instruction shall include a warning statement
“WARNING: NOT SUITABLE FOR USE WITH SOLID-STATE SPEED
CONTROLS” and “AVERTISSEMENT: NE CONVIENT PAS À DES RÉGULATEURS DE
VITESSE À SEMI-CONDUCTEURS.”
ED 16.3.15 (20-Apr-17) Mandatory
Report No. 103689283COL-002
Bodor Vents, LLC
Page 9 of 17 Issued: 13-Aug-2019
Revised: None
Illustration 1 - Safety Instructions
7.0 Illustrations
ED 16.3.15 (20-Apr-17) Mandatory
Report No. 103689283COL-002
Bodor Vents, LLC
Page 10 of 17 Issued: 13-Aug-2019
Revised: None
7.0 Illustrations
Illustration 2 - Control board and Motor overview.
ED 16.3.15 (20-Apr-17) Mandatory
Report No. 103689283COL-002
Bodor Vents, LLC
Page 11 of 17 Issued: 13-Aug-2019
Revised: None
7.0 Illustrations
Illustration 2A- Control board and Motor overview.
ED 16.3.15 (20-Apr-17) Mandatory
Report No. 103689283COL-002
Bodor Vents, LLC
Page 12 of 17 Issued: 13-Aug-2019
Revised: None
Evaluation Period Project No. G103689283
Sample Rec. Date 4/1/2019 Condition Prototype Sample ID. COL1712131613-
006, -007
Test Location
Test Procedure
Electric Fans [UL
507:2017
Ed.10+R:22Feb2
018]
45
46
47
53
UL 1004-1: Ed. 2.
Revision Mar2017
--
--
37
CSA C22.2 No.
77: 2014
6.4
6.6
---
8.1 Signatures
Completed by: Reviewed by:
Title: Title:
Signature: Signature:
UL 1004-3. Ed. 2. : 2015.
Input Test